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Name of The Student (Beginning with surname) :

111 responses

Mulla karishma chandsab
Asif Salim Shaikh

Patil Hrutivik Dilip

Malage Shubhangi Vijay
Gadekar shivani

Patil Tejshri Gurappa
Dangare Vaishnavi Dattatray
Kore Rohan Rajendra
Lokare Pallavi Vasant
Parat ankita mahadev
Dounde Sakshi Namdev
Pallavi Namdev Gurav
Gadekar shivani dadu
Ashwini Santosh Chavan
Mane Pooja Ananda
Atigre shweta sambhaji
Kumbhar mahadevi sanjay
UhTR dgehid UTdS

Pinjari Asma Shakil

Akshay Buchade



Tiwari Neerajkumar Rajesh

Prakash Chanadrkant Dhanawade

Bale Kajal Shivaji

Javeer Yogita Mahadev

Kokane Padmavati Lakshman

Ankita Shyam patange

Kadam aditya ajit

Gurav manisha sanjay.

Bhosale Shilpa Narasinha

Irfan Mubarak zare

Alli tulasi Vijay

Malage Pradnya Rahul

Nikam Priti Vitthal

Mulla karishma chandsab

Chalake mansi ashok

Ghorpade Amruta sanjay

Akash raju Haval

Ankita ashok barage

Shaikh Shirin Karim

Ankale Alfaz Jahangir

Shinde snehal Prakash

Vijayalaxmi Natekar



Shinde Geeta Lavappa

Vadar Ashwini Pandit

Pendhari muskan altaf

Kulkarni Sonali Balram

Dhole Rasika Shankar

Kamble Priyanka shashikumar

Kajal

Rushikesh Ashok Dhavale

Soj Vicky Kaitan

Kamble. Rajkanya Ravaso

Alli Tulasi Vijay

Raynade Archana Neminath

Kale Shital Mahesh

Kamble Reeta Jaypal

Kamble Aarti Ashok

Bhadrike Prachee Santosh

Kamble Sapana bhaktaraj

Muragunde Sudarshan Subhash

Kamble ashwini chandrakant

Katkar Ujwala Macchindranath

Nejkar kavita kumar

Shinde Geeta Lavappa



Kamble Rutwik Dilip

Shweta subhash shinde

Hina Gaibi Jamadar

Shruti Sanjay kamble

Bhasme Pranali Shamarao

Kamble shruti babaso

Mujawar Rubina Mubarak

Shweta shinde

Palase Manisha Basveshwar.

Palase Manisha Basveshwar

Chalake mansi ashok

Kamble Rajkanya Ravaso

Rohit kamble

Waghmare Shweta Sanjay

Gajageshwar Ajay Omkar

BHORE AKHILESH DATTATRAY

Girigosavi Prathmesh Ravindra

Pinara Javid Jafruddin

Khot onkar Sambhaji

Nikam priti vitthal

Shinde swapnali santosh

Sangar Amruta Dhanaji



Chavan pratik maruti

Powar Pooja Raju

Ingale Arati Maruti

Ingale Arati Maruti

Surwase shamal sunil

Survase

Sanadi Megha Raju

Holikatti Mayuri Gajanan

JADHAV KARINA RAMDAS

SHINDE PRITI ANIL



PRN:
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2019062615

2019019402

2019062586

2018075402

2019062632

2019062690

2019068246

2018075363

2019025319

2019038342

2019062643

2019017513

2019019398

2021070430

2017048481

2019076784

2019068238

2019017530

2019017502

2019017499



2019017628

2019075002

2019031916

2019025741

2019068597

2018074043

2019074814

2018045154

2018071765

2017048488

2018083607

2018071505

2018074256

2019074806

2019061457

2018075762

2018074272

2018074265

2018074270

2017048363

2018082831

2018079578



2018075471

2018075351

2019025262

2019062668

2018074155

2016064770

2018075407

2019074952

201806977

2018069683

2017047471

2018069792

2018069746

2018074049

2019078148

2019074811LI

2019074811

2017048176

2017047295

2019019195

2019017511

2019017516



2021068247

2018091598

2021070244

2018069752

2019000593

2018070391

2019062657

2019062595

2019062661

2019062596

2019062686

2019066946

2019017643

2019062673

2019068597

2019062637

2015015500436657

2019076785

2019035766

2020047197



Age: LD Copy
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Gender: @ Copy
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Class:
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Bcom TY
Femail
B.A.3

Ty b.com
B.COM 3
B.All

A. Please Confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. |D Copy

111 responses

® Yes

® No
B. What Degree Programme are You Pursuing Now? |D Copy
111 responses

@ Bachelor’s

@ Master’s




C. What Subject are you currently Pursuing ? ID Copy

111 responses

@ Arts
@ Commerce

(Note: Answer the following questions by selecting the proper option you
feel.)

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ID Copy

111 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70-84%
@ 2-55-69%

@ 1-30-54%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? @ Copy

111 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2- Poorly

@ - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all




3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

111 responses

@ 4- Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2- Just Satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0 - Very poor communication

4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as @ Copy

111 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3 - Very Good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0 - Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |D Copy

111 responses

@ 4- Always fair

@ 3- Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair




6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

111 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally / Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

7. The institute takes interest in promoting internship, student exchange, @ Copy
field visit opportunities for students.

111 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

111 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0 - Not at all




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
9.9% @ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree
38.7%

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

111 responses

111 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally / Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
@ 0 — Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you.

111 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally / Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 -1 don’t have a mentor




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications.

111 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally / Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

111 responses

@ 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them.

111 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally / Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never




15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

111 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

41.4%

16. The institute teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4- To a great extent

@ 3- Moderate

@ 2- Some What

@ - Very Little
‘ @ 0- Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities.

111 responses

111 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

|D Copy

|D Copy

|D Copy



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

111 responses

@ 4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate
@ 2- Some What

@ 1- Very Little
< @ 0- Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia while teaching

111 responses

@ 4- above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%

® 1-30-49%
y— | ® 0- Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy
very good.

111 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




21. Give three observation/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in your institution.
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Good

Yes

No

Very good

Translation course in Hindi should be started.
Nursing Course .

M.A.Hindi facility should be started.

ICT facility

Connected with student always

Suggestions -

1) Smart/Digital classes

2) Practically/Experimental teaching or learning

3) provide Mock test/Test series before exam. Online or Offline.

No comments
Nice /4

1) Discipline is must
2) Teacher's teach by easy way is also must

All good

effectively, satisfaction, thoroughly teaching

very good teaching &good experience.... Sooo | am Lucky @
Very good teaching and good experience so | am lucky

Effectively, satisfactory and thoroughly teaching



It's a very good

It is very good.

1.Gathering
2.Library
3.Book’s

A very nice

Great Education

Teachers need to use ICT tool for teaching.

Take a practice every time

Larning method is very good

Make teaching a two way interaction

Very Nicely Teaching - Learning

Give some extra time

It's a very good experience in this institution

Use ict in teaching, communication level with all student and increase extra activities.

Very good

Very nice

E-Learning Computer Lab

1.E-learing computer lab

It's a wonderful experience and excellent education system in this institution.....

1. To provide multiple opportunities to learn & grow . 2.To provide the social awareness & E -
learning. 3.To encourage the girls' students to identify her own identity.

No any suggestions

LCD ict projected cha vapar karava



Best

institution is good ,good experiences teaches,teacher is very helpful

Teaching process is good

It is good

good

Learning process is good

1 Students coming to collage regularlly.
2 Students truly need teacher voice.
3 Students are given maximum guidence by students.

Eexcellent very good very well over all good

Very good teaching and understand all subject teaching

Good Teaching,

Very good

Very well, Encouraging , Excellent

Project system
Extra seminar
Good environment

Projecter system

Activity based, student engagement, orally student performance.

No suggestions

teaching is very simply

Teaching is a very simply method

Industrial meeting should be improved as it does not happen

Good



Jaywant Mahavidhyalay Shahapur Access Kelya nater Us Guidance Received.

Well Infrastructure

Excellent, marvelous, wonderful

All is good there is no any suggestion

Good learning

Ok

Best teaching

Every teacher teaching is very well and that's truelly effective informations.

Give a more attention to students

All teacher teaches well

Changing teaching method

1.kindly give more project and real time problem to solve.
2.course's can be more research oriented.
3. New technology monthly updates can be given.

Kindly give more projects and real time problems to solve.
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